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汕头市陆域环境管控单元汇总表

	序号
	行政
分区
	优先保护单元
	重点管控单元
	一般管控单元

	
	
	单元
数量（个）
	面积（km²）
	比例（%）
	单元
数量（个）
	面积（km²）
	比例（%）
	单元
数量（个）
	面积（km²）
	比例（%）

	1
	金平区
	1
	0.34
	0.24
	3
	125.58
	89.59
	2
	14.25
	10.17

	2
	龙湖区
	3
	5.56
	4.4
	4
	62.9
	49.71
	1
	58.06
	45.89

	3
	濠江区
	3
	11.44
	6.75
	5
	71.03
	41.88
	2
	87.13
	51.37

	4
	澄海区
	2
	3.69
	0.97
	6
	175.48
	45.89
	2
	203.15
	53.14

	5
	潮阳区
	2
	121.13
	18.15
	4
	175.05
	26.23
	1
	371.11
	55.62

	6
	潮南区
	1
	180.52
	30.11
	3
	206
	34.36
	2
	212.95
	35.53

	7
	南澳县
	2
	46.85
	41.23
	0
	0
	0
	2
	66.79
	58.77

	全市合计
	14
	369.53
	16.80
	25
	816.04
	37.11
	12
	1013.44
	46.09
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